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S 3189
A bill to use proceeds from spectrum auctions to support supply chain innovation and multilateral security.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Science, Technology, Communications
Introduced: Jan 14, 2020
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation.  (Jan 14, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/senate-bill/3189 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Warner, Mark R. [D-VA] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: VA   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (10 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Bennet, Michael F. [D-CO] D · CO Jan 14, 2020

Sen. Burr, Richard [R-NC] R · NC Jan 14, 2020

Sen. Cornyn, John [R-TX] R · TX Jan 14, 2020

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Jan 14, 2020

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Jan 14, 2020

Sen. King, Angus S., Jr. [I-ME] I · ME Jun 1, 2020

Sen. Sasse, Ben [R-NE] R · NE Jun 1, 2020

Sen. Cotton, Tom [R-AR] R · AR Jul 21, 2020

Sen. Hassan, Margaret Wood [D-NH] D · NH Jul 21, 2020

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Dec 14, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Commerce, Science, and Transportation Committee Senate Referred To Jan 14, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Science, Technology, Communications

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3189
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/senate-bill/3189
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000805
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001267
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001135
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001056
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000639
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000595
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000383
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001197
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001095
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001076
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000148


Summary  (as of Jan 14, 2020) 

This bill addresses wireless network technology, including by allocating proceeds from spectrum auctions to be used for

wireless technology supply chain innovation and multilateral telecommunications security.

Actions Timeline

Jan 14, 2020: Introduced in Senate
Jan 14, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation.
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